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CC: Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov 
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
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Date: 9/10/2014 10:00:24 AM
Subject: FW: Tropical Update-Bahamas

From: Mark Malsick [MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov]
Sent: Wednesday, September 10, 2014 8:26 AM
To: WEATHERALERT
Subject: Tropical Update-Bahamas

Good Morning,

Choked on my Wheaties this morning when an un-named TV weather guy started talking about seeing a circulation in 
the gaggle of clouds east of the Bahamas. He did not choose correctly. This feature is the surface reflection from an 
upper level trough that is providing enough divergence aloft to produce the scattered convection. This feature,
though close aboard, is not in an environment conducive for intensification and will drift slowly west over Florida into 
the GoMex, no harm no foul.
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Mark Malsick
Severe Weather Liaison
South Carolina Department of Natural Resources 
State Climate Office
1000 Assembly Street Columbia, SC 29202

803-734-0039
MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov
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